
Schützengilde  " Goldener Hahn "  e.V.  Stuvenborn
 15 . Pokalwoche -   2019 -

 Offene Klasse  30 Schuß
1. SchV Hubertus Kiel  1.Pokal

Peter Weinreich  106,2 106,1 106,4 318,7
Dirk Lauckmichel  104,4 105,3 103,5 313,2
Horst Machol  104,0 104,7 106,2 314,9

 946,8
2. Hartenholmer SV I  2.Pokal

Ulli Riemer  103,9 102,6 104,5 311,0
Ingo Masmann  103,5 103,7 101,9 309,1
Susanne Meincke  104,7 105,0 105,2 314,9

 935,0
3. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor I  3.Pokal

Gerda Röseler  103,3 103,6 104,7 311,6
Martina Dollerschell  105,0 101,8 105,1 311,9
Petra Reck  103,9 102,2 103,6 309,7
 933,2

4. Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel  
Joachim Schüter 103,6 104,2 104,9 312,7
Bernd Münkel 102,2 102,0 102,2 306,4
Dieter Jerzembek 102,7 103,7 105,6 312,0

931,1
5. SSV Groß-Kummerfeld  

Nicole Ohm 101,6 101,5 101,8 304,9
Joachim Adolph 104,9 104,6 103,3 312,8
Martina Krohne-Adolph 102,3 102,4 104,3 309,0

926,7
6. SV Wittenborn I  

Katharina Rehn 104,4 106,8 106,6 317,8
Günter Pawlack 100,8 103,7 103,9 308,4
Bianca Hübner 101,2 99,4 99,4 300,0
 926,2

7. SG Norderstedt I   
Dirk Möller  102,5 103,5 104,1 310,1
Karin Mackens  100,6 102,7 101,6 304,9
Dimitros Kavouras  100,8 103,7 103,3 307,8

922,8
8. Boostedter SG I   

Lothar Elster 104,5 103,8 104,2 312,5
Monika Kubski  100,8 101,9 99,2 301,9
Karin Otte  102,1 101,7 102,4 306,2
 920,6

9. Halstenbeker SV I  
 Yvonne Melches 104,8 103,9 102,3 311,0
 Michael Ebert 100,6 102,2 99,3 302,1
 Andreas Zippel 103,7 100,6 102,7 307,0
  920,1
10. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor II  
 Peter Zimmermann 98,2 103,5 101,0 302,7
 Wolfgang Proch 103,2 100,6 103,0 306,8
 Michael Hermann 103,7 103,5 102,3 309,5

919,0
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11. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor III MP Pl 11
 Karl-Heinz Reimers 100,9 103,4 103,8 308,1
 Peter Kröhnert 102,7 103,7 103,3 309,7
 Burkhard Reck 103,3 97,9 99,6 300,8
  918,6
12. SV Wittenborn II  
 Anika Langenberg-Buchheim 101,9 103,3 103,7 308,9
 Falk Buchheim 99,5 100,8 97,7 298,0
 Thorsten Hübner 103,7 103,9 103,2 310,8
  917,7
13. SpSch. Quaal  
 Andreas Schmidtke 99,9 101,2 97,5 298,6
 Oliver Johannsen 104,5 102,4 104,8 311,7
 Arthur Schmidt 102,4 99,9 103,1 305,4
  915,7
14. Hartenholmer SV II  
 Tobi Fehrs 103,4 101,3 102,9 307,6
 Daniel von Windheim 100,9 102,6 102,2 305,7
 Frank Meincke 101,5 100,0 100,8 302,3
  915,6
15. TSV Wiemersdorf  
 Daniel Harms 102,7 99,3 98,8 300,8
 Nico Grimm 102,1 100,6 99,1 301,8
 Nico van Rahden 102,0 103,0 103,4 308,4
  911,0
16. SV Tungendorf  
 Wolfgang Sell 95,7 97,8 101,2 294,7
 Garhard Kempf 98,9 102,3 99,7 300,9
 Can Müller 101,3 104,2 104,3 309,8
  905,4
17. SV Itzstedt
 Edith Hank 105,0 102,7 101,0 308,7
 Monika Kaste 103,0 100,0 97,5 300,5
 Gerd Eckstädt 96,3 99,1 98,8 294,2
  903,4
18. Alt. Dramburger SchG I  

Ute Munoz  102,2 102,0 103,7 307,9
Klaus Steenfatt  97,0 96,0 92,4 285,4
Peter Schmidtke  100,6 102,4 101,6 304,6

897,9
19. Ricklinger Bürgersch. MP Pl 19

Chris van het Loo 100,4 96,1 95,7     
Karl Schmidt 97,5 101,3 98,0 296,8
Anke Müller 102,2 98,7 99,2 300,1

596,9
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20. Alt. Dramburger SchG I  
Ingrid Witter 100,4 97,5 96,6 294,5
Ute Krüger 104,6 103,3 101,2 309,1
Heide Steenfatt 97,0 95,0 92,2 284,2
 887,8

21. SV Wankendorf
Elke Haacks 98,5 100,5 101,9 300,9
Karsten Leutner 90,1 94,4 95,6 280,1
Günter Scheel 98,1 99,5 98,3 295,9

876,9
22. SV Halstenbek II

Alfred Amstutz 101,4 99,9 100,5 301,8
Thorsten Glismann 95,5 97,4 96,1 289,0
Konrad Sucker 95,1 97,5 93,2 285,8

876,6
Einzel:
SG Norderstedt
Werner  Plewka 99,7 98,6 101,3 299,6

Einzel:    
1. Peter Weinreich Hubertus Kiel  318,7 1. bester-Schütze
2. Katharina Rehn SV Wittenborn  317,8 1. beste Schützin
3. Horst Machol Hubertus Kiel  314,9 2. bester-Schütze
4. Susanne Meincke Hartenholmer SV  314,9 2. beste Schützin
5. Dirk Laukmichel Hubertus Kiel 313,2 3. bester-Schütze
6. Joachim Adolph SSV Gr.Kummerfeld 312,8   
7. Joachim Schlüter Gut Sch Ruhwinkel 312,7   
8. Lothar Elster Boostedter SG 312,5   
9. Dieter Jerzembek Gut Sch Ruhwinkel 312,0   
10. Martina Dollerschell SG H.-Hasenmoor 311,9 3. beste Schützin
11. Oliver Johannen SportSch. Quaal 311,7   
12. Gerda Röseler SG H.-Hasenmoor 311,6   
13. Ulli Riemer Hartenholmer SV 311,0   
14. Yvonne Melcher SV Halstenbek 311,0   
15. Thorsten Hübner SV Wittenborn 310,8   
16. Dirk Möller SG Norderstedt 310,1   
17. Can Müller SV Tungendorf 309,8   
18. Petra Reck SG H.-Hasenmoor 309,7   
19. Peter Kröhnert SG H.-Hasenmoor 309,7   
20. Michael Hermann SG H.-Hasenmoor 309,5   
21. Ute Krüger Alte Dramburger 309,1   
22. Ingo Masmann Hartenholmer SV 309,1   
23. Martina Krohne-Adolph SSV Gr.Kummerfeld 309,0   
24. Anika Langenberg-Buchheim SV Wittenborn 308,9   
25. Edith Hank SV Itzstedt 308,7   
26. Günter Pawlack SV Wittenborn 308,4   
27. Nico van Rahden TSV Wiemersdorf 308,4   
28. Karl-Heinz Reimers SG H.-Hasenmoor 308,1   
29. Ute Munoz Alte Dramburger 307,9   
30. Dimitrios Kavouras SG Norderstedt 307,8   
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31. Tobi Fehrs Hartenholmer SV 307,6   
32. Andreas Zippel SV Halstenbek 307,0   
33. Wolfgang Proch SG H.-Hasenmoor 306,8   
34. Bernd Münkel Gut Sch Ruhwinkel 306,4   
35. Karin Otte Boostedter SG 306,2   
36. Daniel von Windheim Hartenholmer SV 305,7   
37. Arthur Schmidt SportSch. Quaal 305,4   
38. Nicole Ohm SSV Gr.Kummerfeld 304,9   
39. Karin Mackens SG Norderstedt 304,9   
40. Peter Schmidtke Alte Dramburger 304,6   
41. Peter Zimmermann SG H.-Hasenmoor 302,7   
42. Frank Meincke Hartenholmer SV 302,3   
43. Michael Ebert SV Halstenbek 302,1   
44. Monika Kubski Boostedter SG 301,9   
45. Alfred Amstutz SV Halstenbek 301,8   
46. Nico Grimm TSV Wiemersdorf 301,8   
47. Elke Haacks SV Wankendorf 300,9   
48. Gerhard Kempf SV Tungendorf 300,9   
49. Burkhard Reck SG H.-Hasenmoor 300,8   
50. Daniel Harms TSV Wiemersdorf 300,8   
51. Monika Kaste SV Itzstedt 300,5   
52. Anke Müller Ricklinger Bürgersch. 300,1   
53. Bianca Hübner SV Wittenborn 300,0   
54. Werner Plewka SG Norderstedt 299,6   
55. Andreas Schmidtke SportSch. Quaal 298,6   
56. Falk Buchheim SV Wittenborn 298,0   
57. Karl Schmidt Ricklinger Bürgersch. 296,8   
58. Günter Scheel SV Wankendorf 295,9   
59. Wolfgang Selk SV Tungendorf 294,7   
60. Ingrid Witter Alte Dramburger 294,5   
61. Gerd Eckstädt SV Itzstedt 294,2   
62. Chris van het Loo Ricklinger Bürgersch. 292,2   
63. Thorsten Glismann SV Halstenbek 289,0   
64. Konrad Sucker SV Halstenbek 285,8   
65. Peter Steenfatt Alte Dramburger 285,4   
66. Heidi Steenfatt Alte Dramburger 284,2   
67. Karsten Leutner SV Wankendorf 280,1   

 


